
2025-26 Church School Schedule 

Summer 2026 TBD Vacation Bible School! 

 
Sunday Schedule 2025-2026 

Date Gospel Theme / Story  

7-Sep n/a Rally Day Craft 

14-Sep Luke 15:1-10 Lost Sheep and Lost Coin  

14-Sep (Blessing of the Backpacks)   

21-Sep No Class   

28-Sep Luke 16:19-31 The Rich Man and Lazarus 

5-Oct Luke 17:5-10 Tiny Beginnings 

12-Oct Luke 17:11-19 Jesus Heals Ten 

19-Oct No Class   

26-Oct Luke 18:9-14 The Pharisee and the Tax Collector 

26-Oct Trunk or Treat   

2 and 9 Nov No Class   

Tuesday, Nov. 11 Lefse Making    

16-Nov Luke 21:5-19 God’s Love Is Forever 

23-Nov Luke 23:33-43 Kind on the Cross 

30-Nov No Class   

7-Dec Romans 15:4-13 Jews and Gentiles 

14-Dec Matthew 11:2-11 John’s Questions for Jesus 

21-Dec Christmas Program   

28-Dec/4-Jan No Class   

11-Jan Matthew 3:13-17 Jesus is Baptized 

18-Jan No Class   

25-Jan Matthew 4:12-23 The Disciples 

1-Feb Matthew 5:1-12 The Beatitudes 

8-Feb Matthew 5:13-20 Salt and Light 

15-Feb No Class   

22-Feb Matthew 4:1-11 Jesus is Tempted 

1-Mar Matthew 17:1-9 The Transfiguration 

8-Mar John 4:5-42 Woman at the Well 

15-Mar No Class   

22-Mar John 11:1-45 Jesus Raises Lazarus  

22-Mar Easter Peep Dioramas   

29-Mar Matthew 21:1-11 Palm Sunday-Matthew’s Holy Week 

29-Mar Easter Egg Hunt – after church   

5-Apr No Class   

12-Apr John 20:19-31 Thomas Answers Jesus 

19-Apr Luke 24:13-35 Road to Emmaus 

26-Apr John 10:1-10 The Lord is my Shepherd 

3-May John 14:1-14 God’s House 

10-May John 14:15-21 Mother’s Day-Spirit of the Truth 



2025-26 Church School Schedule 

Summer 2026 TBD Vacation Bible School! 

Wednesday Schedule 2025-2026 
Date Gospel Theme / Story  

10-Sep n/a Rally Day Craft 
17-Sep Luke 15:1-10 Lost Sheep and Lost Coin  
17-Sep (Blessing of the Backpacks)   
24-Sep No Class   
1-Oct Luke 16:19-31 The Rich Man and Lazarus 
8-Oct Luke 17:5-10 Tiny Beginnings 

15-Oct No Class; Fall Break   
22-Oct Luke 18:1-6 The Widow and the Judge 
26-Oct Trunk or Treat   
29-Oct Luke 18:9-14 The Pharisee and the Tax Collector 
5-Nov Luke 19: 1-10 Jesus and Zacchaeus  

Tuesday, Nov. 11 Lefse Making    
12-Nov No Class   
19-Nov Luke 21:5-19 God’s Love is Forever 
26-Nov No Class   
3-Dec Matthew 24:36-44 The Great Commission 

10-Dec Romans 15:4-13 Jews and Gentiles 
17-Dec Matthew 11:2-11 John’s Question for Jesus 

Sunday, Dec. 21 Christmas Program   
24-Dec/31-Dec/7-

Jan 
No Class   

14-Jan Matthew 3:13-17 Jesus is Baptized 
21-Jan No Class   
28-Jan Matthew 4:12-23 The Disciples 
4-Feb Matthew 5:1-12 The Beatitudes 

11-Feb Matthew 5:13-20 Salt and Light 
18-Feb No Class   
25-Feb Matthew 4:1-11 Jesus is Tempted 
4-Mar Matthew 17:1-9 The Transfiguration 

11-Mar John 4:5-42 Woman at the Well 
18-Mar Easter Peep Dioramas    
25-Mar John 11:1-45 Jesus Raises Lazarus  

Sunday, Mar. 29 Palm Sunday / Easter Egg Hunt – after church 
1 & 8-Apr No Class   
15-Apr John 20:19-31 Thomas Answers Jesus 
22-Apr Luke 24:13-35 Road to Emmaus 
29-Apr John 10:1-10 The Lord is my Shepherd 
6-May John 14:1-14 God’s House 

13-May John 14:15-21 Spirit of the Truth 
 


